
HOURS OF OPENING 
CANTERBURY MEDICAL LIBRARY 

From 1 January 2024 – 2 January 2025 

Nov 2023 

Mon 1 Jan – Tue 2 Jan 2024 CLOSED 

Wed 3 Jan – Sun 7 Jan 2024 

Wed – Fri  8.30am – 5.00pm 

Sat – Sun CLOSED 

Mon 8 Jan – Sun 14 Jan 2024  

Mon – Fri 8.30am – 5.00pm 

Sat – Sun  CLOSED 

Mon 15 Jan – Sun 21 Jan 2024  

Mon – Thu 8.30am – 6.00pm 

Fri 8.30am – 5.00pm 

Sat – Sun  CLOSED 
 

Mon 22 Jan – Fri 23 Feb 2024 

Mon-Thu 8.30am-9.00pm 

Fri 8.30am-5.00pm 

Sat 2.00pm-6.00pm 

Sun CLOSED  

Exception  

Tue 6 Feb – Waitangi Day CLOSED 

Sat 24 Feb – Sun 7 Jul 2024  

Mon – Thu 8.30am – 9.00pm 

Fri 8.30am – 5.00pm 

Sat 2.00pm – 6.00pm 

Sun 2.00pm – 6.00pm 

Exceptions  

Thu 28 Mar 8.30am – 6.00pm 

Fri 29 Mar - Easter CLOSED 

Sun 31 Mar - Easter CLOSED 

Mon 1 Apr - Easter CLOSED 

Tue 2 Apr 8.30am – 6.00pm 

Thu 25 Apr ANZAC Day 2.00pm – 6.00pm 

Mon 3 Jun King’s Birthday 2.00pm – 6.00pm 

Fri 28 Jun Matariki CLOSED 

Mon 8 Jul – Thu 31 Oct 2024  

Mon – Thu 8.30am – 10.00pm 

Fri 8.30am – 6.00pm 

Sat 10.00am – 6.00pm 

Sun 10.00am – 6.00pm 

Exceptions  

Mon 28 Oct Labour Day 10.00am – 10.00pm 

Fri 1 Nov – Sun 15 Dec 2024  

Mon – Thu 8.30am - 6.00pm 

Fri 8.30am – 5.00pm 

Sat 2.00pm – 6.00pm 

Sun CLOSED 

Exception  

Fri 15 Nov – Show Day CLOSED 

Mon 16 Dec – Fri 20 Dec 2024   

Mon – Thu 8.30am – 5.00pm 

Fri 8.30am – 4.00pm 

 

Sat 21 Dec 2024 – Thu 2 Jan 2025 CLOSED 

Christmas/New Year break 

 

 

Hillmorton Hospital Library 

Mon - Fri 8.00am – 4.30pm 

Excluding public holidays  

 

If the library hours listed here are changed, all 

changes will be well publicised via email and 

notices in the library; library foyer; and in the 

University of Otago, Christchurch School of 

Medicine ground floor foyer and lifts. 

 

Current library hours are also available from 

the library’s homepage: 

 

https://www.otago.ac.nz/christchurch/library/

otago011601.html 

 

Library staff can also be contacted at: 

Phone: 364 0500 or extension 80500 

Email: librarycml.uoc@otago.ac.nz  
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